Kunal Agrawal Non-Promoter 1,666 

2. Parimal Rai Non-Promoter 1,700 

3. Prateek Dabas Non-Promoter 2,500 

4. Renu Agarwal Non-Promoter 2,000 

Total 7,866 

Consequent to the said allotment, the Paid-up Equity Share Capital of the Company stands increased to Rs. 
88,38,44,920/- (Rupees Eighty-Eight Crore Thirty-Eight Lakh Forty-Four Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Only) 
divided into 8,83,84,492 (Eight Crore Eighty-Three Lakh Eighty-Four Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-Two) Equity 
Shares of face value of Rs.10/- each.  

To 
Listing Department 

To 
Listing Department 

BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Floor 25, P J Towers, Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block G 
Dalal Street, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)